
Meeting Sequence – Fall Semester 2022 
 

August Faculty Development Days (August 16-18) 
 
Committee Organizational Meeting 

 
Divisions and Academic Programs Meeting 

 
Full Faculty Meeting 

(Classes Begin Tuesday, August 23) 
 

September 
 
Committees  Meeting before or on Tuesday, September 6 
 
Divisions  Meeting before or on Tuesday, September 13 
 
Faculty Meeting Tuesday, September 20, 4:00 p.m.  
 
 

October 
 

Committees  Meeting before or on Tuesday, October 4 
 
Divisions  Meeting before or on Tuesday, October 11 
 
Fall Break  Week of Tuesday October 18 
 
Faculty Meeting Tuesday, October 25, 4:00 p.m. 
 
 

November 
 

Advising Day  Tuesday, November 1 (no classes or meetings) 
 
Committees  Meeting before or on Tuesday, November 8 
 
Divisions  Meeting before or on Tuesday, November 15 
 
Faculty Meeting Tuesday, November 29, 4:00 p.m.  
 
   (Classes End Friday December 9) 


